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Basic Informatioin Sheet
FIS National Championship Lienz / Zettersfeld, March 320th 2013

Discipline:

Date of Race:

Place:

Skicross
Saturday, 30.03.2013
lienz / Zettersfeld

Deadline of inscription: Tuesday 26.03.2013

Time Table:

Friday 29.03.2013

1%:30

by email - noTeam@gmx.at

Team-Captains Meeting and BIB distribution
at bottom lift station Zettersfeld

Seminar room, lst floor

(Zettersfeldstrasse 28, 9905 Gaimberg)

Saturday 20.03.2013

08:30
09:20
10:45

13:00 -

08:00
092:10
10:30
12:00
12:30
14:30

First run on Lift (to start it takes 20min)
Inspection

Training 2 runs

Qualification

BIB Distrubbution in the finish Area
Finals

Prize giving ceremony 15min after Finals in the Finish Area

Attention:

This time schedule is subject to change - confirmed time

table for the race day, will be set at the Team-Captains
Meeting
Entry only accepted when FIS code is active
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Start- & Ticket-Fees (cash only - no credit card accepted)

Athletes 4200 €  (+ 500€ liftticket deposit)
coaches 20,00 €  (+ 500€ liftticket deposit)

Accomodation:

Holunderhof

+43 14852 62766
info@hotelholunderhof.at
wwww.holunderhof.at

Hotel Haidenhof
+43 43852 62440
info@haidenhof.at
www.Haidenhof.at

Hotel Moarhof

+43 1852 67567
Info@hotel-moarhof.at
www.hotel-moarhof.at

For other accomodation, please contact the tourism office in ILienz:
Tel. +42 50 212 40O
email lienz@osttirol.com



